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Similar (S 0976)
Summary: Poll managers

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 7-13-110, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO
POLL MANAGERS AND ASSISTANTS, SO AS TO ALLOW A SIXTEEN-YEAR-OLD PERSON TO BE IN CHARGE OF A
POLLING PLACE WHILE UNDER THE SUPERVISION OF AN ADULT POLL MANAGER, AND TO DELETE THE
REQUIREMENT THAT ONE SIXTEEN- OR SEVENTEEN-YEAR-OLD PERSON MAY BE APPOINTED TO A PRECINCT
FOR EVERY TWO REGULAR POLL MANAGERS.

12/07/05
12/07/05
01/10/06
01/10/06
02/22/06
02/28/06

03/01/06
03/08/06
03/08/06

House
House
House
House
House
House

House
House
House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Judiciary

Introduced and read first time HJ-42

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-42

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-4

Requests for debate-Rep(s). GM Smith, Scarborough, Altman, Walker, Limehouse, Mahaffey,
Duncan, MA Pitts, Ceips, Hosey, and Witherspoon HJ-16

Debate adjourned until Tuesday, March 7, 2006 HJ-15

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Whipper

Recommitted to Committee on Judiciary HJ-37
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